General information about company

Scrip code 530953

NSE Symbol N.A.

MSEI Symbol N.A.

ISIN INE224D01012

Name of the company

SUNIL AGRO FOODS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public
shareholder

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid

1 No No No No
up shares?

2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against

& which depository receipts are issued? M De e b

5 ?/r\{;\ether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 ; No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whgther company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes

beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of otal Sharf,’/m'fdi”g Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of n%: ?c?tgl r:oo of each class of securities (IX)
fully paid- |shares . ’
Category Category of [ Nos. Of paidup |up underlying shares shares ] ]
() shareholder | shareholders equity equity | Depository held (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
= otal as
an an shares shares | Receipts EX/“))_'_ :;;E%e)r (%/(I:IT)R' a % of
held (IV) [held | (VI) (V)+ (V1) | As a % of Cla.ss Cla.ss Total (A+B+C)
o (A+B+C2) |9 X 2k
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2171176 2171176 |72.3 2171176 2171176 |72.3
Group
(B) Public 1463 831724 831724 |27.7 831724 831724 |27.7
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 1469 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

,asa% Number of
assuming Number of Slhadresd
full ; pleagea or
Locked .
No. Of glr? o conversion sﬁ;r:s (IQ") otherwise
0: No. of eIt of encumbered
slizies Shares Uiz i convertible (X11) Number of
Category Category of Underlym_g Underlying Outstan_dlng securities ( eqwty shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
M (1) convertible O il securities asa dematerialized
securities ELTEIES and No. Of DEEER Asa % form (XIV)
(Xi) : of diluted of As a %
X) Warrants share No. [total | No. |of total
X' . . .
(xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |Shares
(XN)= (VI)+ held held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.3 2171176
Group
(B) Public 27.7 727164
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2898340




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern

of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
. o S
No. of Pal_ftly No. Of :]’c:)t:l ?;; {;;oofof each class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of ;ual:é’ up Bg'd' 3?\2r:rslying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders e avuie | Bemesiier held (calculated as a
Shareholders (1) | (Ill) quity Quity | DEPOSILOrY | vy = | as per SCRR, % of
shares shares | Receipts
V) (V)+ (VD) [Asa%of |eg:X |egwy | Ot@ Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5 2170876 2170876 | 72.29 2170876 2170876 | 72.29
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
(Slu)b'T°ta' (A) 6 2171176 2171176 | 72.3 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 2171176 2171176 |72.3 2171176 2171176 |72.3
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) Ferelaln lortitelie g 40000 40000 |[1.33 40000 40000 |1.33
Investors ' '
f‘f)b'T°ta' (&) 1 40000 40000 [1.33 40000 40000 [1.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 1435 481462 481462 |16.03 481462 481462 |16.03
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 242051 242051 |8.06 242051 242051 |8.06
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 20 68211 68211 2.27 68211 68211 2.27
(S_,:‘)b'TOta' (B) 1462 791724 791724 |26.37 791724 791724 |26.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1463 831724 831724 |27.7 831724 831724 |27.7
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1469 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100
Tzl 1469 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Groun
SHOU

Shareholding
,asa % Number of
assuming Number of |>Nares
No. Of full : Locked in plﬁdgeq o
conversion h XI1) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of SEES encumbered
Shares Shares Underlying | o ertible (X1) L S
Underlying Ureeniin Outstanding securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YING 1 onvertible held in
) Outstanding " as a o
convertible Warrants securities e o dematerialized
securities ° and No. Of |Pgrcentag Asa % form (XIV)
(Xi) of diluted of As a %
(X) Warrants h
(Xi) (a) share No. | total No. | of total
capital) (a) [Shares|(a) |Shares
(XD)= (VI + held held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.29 2170876
(d) 0.01 300
=gl 72.3 2171176
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 72.3 2171176
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 1.33 40000
Sub-Total (B) 1.33 40000
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.03 389002
(a(ii)) 8.06 242051
(e) 2.27 56111
PCgio Bl 26.37 687164
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.7 727164
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2898340
Jotel 100 2898340

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

PRAMOD
KUMAR S

PRAMOD
KUMAR

PINKY JAIN

VIDHYA JAIN

B SHANTILAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

AFKPS0248F

AAGHP0388C

ABIPJ6454G

ABIPJ6455H

AAEHB3025N

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IvV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Class eg:y

Total

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumb

ered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders
(I

BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD

PAN (I1)

AABCB2416R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

300

300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

300

300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

300

Class eg:y

Total

300

300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

300

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD

PAN (I1) AAMCS8374A

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

40000

40000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IvV)+
(V)+ (V1)

40000

40000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 1.33
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total 40000

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.33
rights

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa |1.33
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Click here to go back




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

Searial No.

1

2

of Rs. 2 lakhs-
3

Name of the
Shareholders
(1)

DILIP SURANA

MONICA SURANA

ANAND SURANA

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AFKPS0253G

AFKPS0254B

AMGPS5511A

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

37914

50000

50000

137914

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

37914

50000

50000

137914

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.26

1.67

1.67

4.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37914

50000

50000

137914

Class eg:y

Total

37914

50000

50000

137914

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.26

1.67

1.67

4.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.67

1.67

4.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

37914

50000

50000

137914

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

IEPF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here
to go back

PAN (I1)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

10

20

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

29329

1393

37489

37489

68211

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

29329

1393

37489

37489

68211

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.98

0.05

1.25

1.25

2.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29329

1393

37489

37489

68211

Class eg:y

Total

29329

1393

37489

37489

68211

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.98

0.05

1.25

1.25

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

0.05

1.25

1.25

2.28

Number of Locked in share

s (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares

17229

1393

37489

37489

56111




held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




IEPF CATEGORY PAN NUMBER NOT UPDATED




Pramod Pramod
Kumar | AFKPS0248F Kumar |AAGHP0388C INDIA 70.25 [70.25 |70.25
Shantilal HUF




